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
Office space, $60 month. 
Plenty of parking.

ELSIE NEES
FR 5-8053 FR 5-8092

An office for rent on Pac­ 
ific Coast hwy. for only $40 
month. Call Mr. Heath at 
FA 8-83.53 for address and 
information. '   .

5 ROOMS for business or professional, 
heart of Torrance. 1408 CahrMlo 
Call owner am or eve. FA 0-01S3

875. P rootage on Crenshaw blvd. 
1124 Crenshaw, corner of Torrance 
blvd. FA 8-1401 or PA 8.7200.

40x120' - C-2. 3 bdr. stucco on slab. 
18809 Crenshaw. Owner FR 2-2587.

(-( UMS for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

REDUCED PRICES 
$85 Mo. Like New
Two and 3-bedroom homes, 
hardwood floors garage, 
lawn, flowers, fence. Limit 
4 tots. Vacant. 21904 So. 
Virmont.

UNFURNISHED 2-bedroom and den
or J-bedroom. Garage, fenced yard,
^children OK. $95. Inquire at
MM! Meyler (next door)

DA 6.5041

 

Immediate 
Possession

Can be had If you buy this fine 
2-bedroom home on corner lot, 
with a big two-car garage Includes 
custom drapes and curtains, and 
the kitchen 1% a women's dream and 
the bedrooms are large, closet space 
that your mother In law will envy. 
Sea If and you will buy. Total price 
$12,900 with $1500 down. Howard 
Percy, Realtor, FA 8-4*36.

" IT'S "NEW"
With Panoramic 

View
'"Tis a bonnie castle" 7 story, cus. 
torn styled, 1290 si. ft home. 3 
Mrm*., 1'/, bath* Hardwood floors 
knotty pine 'ablnets. Dlspoeal 
Nee ring completion. Today's bet 
buy at $13,950. fasy terms.
Open House Sat. & Sun.

1SSJ PROSPECT AVI,, HERMOSA 
OWNBP BUILDER PR 8-1 $40

HfRMOSA, new 2 bedroom house, 
garage, disposal, near schools, beach 
* »hopplnfl center, water pd., 1 
childi oJj. Avail. JgV 1, $90. 
PR 5-J9SO.

$80 2 bdrm , garbage disposal, auto­ 
matic washer. Adults Harbor City. 
PR 2-5744 days. DA 4-2266 after 
4:10 p.m.

SW J-Bedroom, garage, fenced yard. 
2 children OK. Near 220th and 
Vermont. PA S-7291

145 One bedroom cottage. S#» Mrs. 
Moff, 714-A Amapola, Torrance, or 

FA 84428

$?5 MONTH, 2.story house. 1 blk. to 
town » children OK. Frances Real 
estate. PA 1-0421

117
for Rent 

(Furnished)

j bedroom now»e, furnished, 
fence In back 8, front. Prefer 2 ladles 

or couple -no p»ts. $150 mo., wafer 
Mid, In Southwood FR 6-6055 
Mon. thru Sat. between 8 a.m. to 
11 a.m. and any time Sunday or 
after 11 a.m. Phane 0» 4-2468.

$*0--l Bedroem house. Utilities paid.
A4ults. No Pets. Mf7 Emerald.

M J-2587

SAVE
2-Bedroom Modern 

Apartments Only

$65
PARK 

WESTERN
Western Ave. at 

280th St.

TE 2-4259
Children Welcome

Cheaper Than Buying

1-Bedroom, $59.50
2-Bedroom, $69.50

Spacious lawns, water and garden 
Ing paid.

Children OK

AVALON VILLAGE
Unit No. 2

231 street a/ Avalon blvd. 
TE 4-3454

$95 Ultra-Modern 
2-Bedroom Apt.

1A821 Yukon ave., Torrance, near 
El Camlno Colleen, high and gram­ 
mar school and South Bay Shopping 
Center. Exceptionally fine land­ 
scaping. Manager on premises, ant. 
No. 4 In rear. Fine selected tenant* 
our sporlalty.

DA 3-3171

Apts 
1 & 2-Bedroom $74
School ^f Church <fa Park 

Colleqe -/V Shopping

Royal-Yukon Apts.
16820 Yukon

(Between Crenshaw and Prairie 
at litth st.)

CHILDREN WELCOME
NEW 

2-BDRM. APARTMENTS
HOT WATER PAID .

NEAR SCHOOLS AND MARKETS
1440 W. 253rd St.

TE 4-1839 Days 
DA 6-5433 Eves.

2 Bdrms., $85 mo.
New deluxe apartments. 
Corner unit. Garage in­ 
cluded. Can be seen at 
25203 Belle Porte, Harbor 
City. Owner DA 6-2269.

MODERN 1 BEDROOM APT. 8, gar- 
ago Oak floors, furnacp, *.howrr». 
listory with private front and raar 
entrances. Spacious lawns. $65 and 
UP.

Jo-Sandra Garden Cts.
Mgr., 1435 W. 219 it.

F.A 8,8502

$70 MONTH 
Open Daily 1-6 p.m
Junt r«rt>rnr«tw<1, larie 1-bedroom 
tpartmtnU. Child OK 

Stoe it i547Vi W 227th ft.
or 

Phone Plymouth 6-1438

MODSRN, unfurnished, 1-bdrm, apart- 
ment. Disposal, antenna, shower 
over tub, washing facilities. 1 child 
OK. 1326 W .Carson. DA e-8e08

849. One Bedroom, newly decorated. 
2 children welcome. 20*13 S. Ver­ 
mont, Torrance. DA 4 ?M3.

NEW 7 bedroom, 
947 Hlllcrest, El r 
OR 1.7724, OR 8- .,

I. $85.
2 32M, 

i-K /-2132.

866 50, 2 Bedroom. Just redecorated. 
Children welcome, 20413 $. Vermont, 
Torrance. DA 4-2553.

$59.50. New modern apartments. Stove 
Included. 1426 W. 209 St., Apt. 7. 
PA 0-05*9.

$54.50, One bedroom, clean. 2 children 
OK. ,20613 S. Vermont, Torranee. 
DA 4.2553.

^partmtntt for Rent 
(Unfurn{**-f>d) 119

1 Bdrm., garbage 
new. DA 4-0278.

disposal. Almost

? BEDROOM unfurnished duplex. Chll 
dren welcome. 20521 New Hamp­ 
shire. 869. DA. 3-7507

1 BEDROOM and garage. Utilities
paid. Newly painted. $40. 2334 W.
229th St. DA '6-6153

 90 new 2 bdrm. Couple preferred. 
Near Western and 101 hwy. DA 4- 
9IJO.

NICE furnished house. Adult* only. 
No pets. $M, 1013 Madrid eve

. CUTt 1 Bdrm. front apt. Cloee 
(n. Beamed celling. Disposal. Oar­ 
age. Adults. No dogs. 916 Sartori. 
Pr. 4-3684.

$45  MODERN 1-bedrm., built-in 
range and oven, garbage disposal. 
25325 Frempton, Apt. No. 3. 

Harbor City

LARGE 1 bedroom, garbage disposal. 
Mult be seen to be appreciated, 
849.50. 20424 S. Western. PA 8 4)37

Appliance*

$200 DOWN 
$8950 Full Price

1 Bedroom corner stucco, hardwood
floors, earaoe. Lawn, fence, re
r(»^nr»t.^ j yean old Owner

  1 Limit a tots. Vacant
/ermoot Torrance

$500 DM., Choice of 
4 New Homes, Open

In me 1400 block of West 224th it., 
Torrenca 3-bedroom with detached 
double garage, disposal, tile kitchen, 
colored fixtures, hardwood floors 
Owner PI 9-1994.

OPEN HOUSE
Saturday & Sunday

21414 Halldale
3 Mrrm. 7 full l family 

• • ^ut. 
,raln In raw** ,r

< cabinets. '
 ". »y owner. Call TA 8 0744.

" 0. 

9-Mie. For

BY OWNER
3 bdrrn i::/, bath FirqpUre Built- 
in ranqr nnd ovpn Wall 10 Wall 
carpeting Block wall f«rv«, 
PA *«M or DA e.*4M

Apartmentt for Rtnt 

(Furnished) 120

MODERN furnished single and I- 
bedroom apartment. Separate kitch­ 
en, dinette, dressing room, large 
closets, wall-to-wall carpeting, tile 
bath with tub  > shower, automatic 
washer and dryer In laundry room. 
Utilities paid. FA., 8-9759. If no 
answer call DA e-MBO or PR 5-9403.

MODERN 1-BEDRM. APT. and gar­ 
age. Oak floors, furnace, showers. 
1-story with private front and rear 
entrances. Spacious lawns. $8S.

JO-SANORA GARDEN CTS.
Mgr., 1435 W. 219 at.

PA 8-8502

NEWLY furnished 1 bedrm. a»t. Lots 
of cupboards and plenty of closet 
space. Very croan. Near ocean. 
Utilities furnished. 411 21 St., Man­ 
hattan Beach. FR 4-1012.

NICE bachelor apt. Men only. Utili­ 
ties paid, linens furnished, maid 
service weekly. Near 250th and 
Narbonne. 25200 Feiioa St., Lomlta.

NEWLY FURNISHED sleeping room, 
private entrance and bath, $57.W. 
Manager on premises or call DA. 
3-2353, OR. 1-7726, EX 7-2?M. J71t

ATTENTION, pensioners! Clean small 
apartment, $40 for 1; $45 for 2. 
1343 W. 254th St., Harbor City. 

DA 6-97S»

APARTMENTS and rooms, $10 and
UP. Children OK. 1343 W. 254th 
 t., Harbor City.

. 
DAS-9759

NEW 1-Bedroom, $90 mo. 947 Hill- 
crest, El Segundo. EA 2-3238, OR 
1.7726, OR 8-3301, EX 7-2132.

Rooms for Rtnt 123

NICE room $8 week. Close In. Trail­ 
ers, $7-$11 Week. FA 8-6537 or FA 
8-0078. _ __

GENTLEMAN-Home privilege*, $10
a week. 3731 227th St., off Hawthorne

^blvd. ___________ ^^FR^ ̂ 5-4891

Rentals, Commercial 12f

PARK HOTEL 
1305 Post

Clean, homelike, sleeping rooms 
from $9 weekly or $2 dally.
Maid Service - Free TV

FA 8-9791

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

"WASTfYOUT
that was looking for some place to 
store your furniture. I've tried to 
remember who It was but the name 
has slipped mv mind. I know where 
there Is a garage tor rent that 
would be perfect. If It was you and 
you have found something and know 
of anyone who In looking for some­ 
place to store a trailer, car or boat 
tell them to call Mr. Heath a 

FA $8313

furniture 136

FURNITURE AUCTION to be hel 
on complete groups. Finance Co 
forces us to sell for storage space 
4-room group. Includes complet 
bedroom set, 10-PC living room 
group, dinette set, full sire range 
refrigerator, payments set at $4.1 
per week. Ask for group No. 29$ 
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